
UAE  .   INDIA  .  UK

 ATLAS  GROUP OF
INSTITUTIONS

S I N C E  1 9 9 8

Bachelor
of Computer
Applications
(BCA)
The Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) is a 
three-year undergraduate program designed to 
provide students with an extensive knowl-
edge in Computer Fundamentals, Pro-
gramming Languages, Database Sys-
tems, Information Security, web 
development, and more. Develop 
a solid understanding of 
Information Technology 
and Computer Applica-
tions, encompassing 
both fundamental 
and advanced 
concepts. 

Established in 1980 & Ranked 28th among all universities in India
Ranked No. 1 University in Andhra Pradesh for the year 2018 by 
uniRank
100 Acre Campus in Andhra Pradesh, India
University accredited by NAAC with A++ Grade
University is approved by MHRD Govt. of India & UGC
4600+ Students received a job offer in the year 2021 2022 with an 
average salary of Rs. 9.79 lakhs

NAAC
ACCREDITED BY

GRADE

++A
RECOGNISED AS

CATEGORY

BY UGC, STATUTORY
BODY OF MHRD

UNIVERSITY
1 YEARS OF

EDUCATIONAL
LEADERSHIP

42

+971 6 744 1122
+971 50 618 6384

Accreditations
About KL - Deemed to be University

Certificate will 
be attested by 

Ministry of Foreign 
Affairs (MOFA) 

UAE

Certificate will 
be attested by 

Ministry of 
Education (MOE), 

India

Equivalency 
from Association 

of Indian 
Universities ( AIU), 

India



+971 6 744 1122
+971 50 618 6384

Integrated Professional English

Mathematics for Computer Science

Problem Solving through
Programming
Computer Organization &
Architecture

Ecology & Environment

Essentials of Information
Technology

01

02

03

04

05

06

English Proficiency

Operating System

Data Structures

Object Oriented Programming
through Java

Mobile Application Development

Web and Social Media
Technologies

Software Engineering

Semester 1Sl. No. Semester 2 Semester 3

Database Management Systems

Computer Networks

Web Development using Python

Design Thinking & Innovation

Internship-1

07 Professional Elective 1

08 Open Elective 1

Specialization: Cloud Technology & Information Security, Data Science�

Fees Details

Documents Required

Note: 5% Vat additional

Subject Details – Semester Wise

500

500

500

200

200

200

5000

5000

5000

5700

5700

5700

Registration Fees Exam Fees Coaching Fees Total Fees (AED)Year

First

Second

Third

Total Fees 17100

• Higher Secondary Mark sheet copy
• Transfer Certificate copy (Attested, if student is from 

UAE)
• Xth Mark Sheet Copy
• Aadhaar card (Mandatory for Indian Students)
• Passport Copies
• Photographs – 4

Eligibility
• Higher Secondary Certificate from any 

recognized Board (CBSE/NIOS/State Board)
• G.C.E. with not less than 3 subjects in ‘A’ level 

with ENGLISH in ‘O’ level (5 Subjects)
• Three-year Diploma conducted by State 

Board of Technical Education & Training

01

02

03

04

05

06

Sl. No.
Essential Skills for Employability
(HSS3)
Universal Human Values &
Professional Ethics(HSS4)

Object Oriented Analysis & Design

Professional Elective 2

Open Elective 2

Foreign Language

Corporate Readiness Skills

Internship-2

Professional Elective 3

Open Elective 3

Major Project

Semester 4 Semester 5 Semester 6

Professional Elective 4

Professional Elective 5

MOOCS Certification 1

MOOCS Certification 2

07 Term Paper

Java Full Stack Development

UAE    I   INDIA   I   UK

 ATLAS  GROUP OF
INSTITUTIONS

S I N C E  19 9 8


