ww.aqiuae.com

Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

The Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) is a three-year undergraduate program designed to provide students with an extensive knowledge in Computer Fundamentals, Programming Languages, Database Systems, Information Security, web development, and more. Develop a solid understanding of Information Technology and Computer Applications, encompassing both fundamental and advanced concepts.

About KL - Deemed to be University

- Setablished in 1980 & Ranked 28th among all universities in India
- Ranked No. 1 University in Andhra Pradesh for the year 2018 by uniRank
- 🔗 100 Acre Campus in Andhra Pradesh, India
- ♂ University accredited by NAAC with A++ Grade
- ⊘ University is approved by MHRD Govt. of India & UGC

Accreditations







Subject Details – Semester Wise

SI. No.	Semester 1	Semester 2	Semester 3	
01	Integrated Professional English	English Proficiency	Software Engineering	
02	Mathematics for Computer Science	Operating System	Database Management Systems	
03	Problem Solving through Programming	Data Structures	Computer Networks	
04	Computer Organization & Architecture	Object Oriented Programming through Java	Web Development using Python	
05	Ecology & Environment	Mobile Application Development	Design Thinking & Innovation	
06	Essentials of Information Technology	Web and Social Media Technologies	Internship-1	
07			Professional Elective 1	
08			Open Elective 1	
00				
SI. No.	Semester 4	Semester 5	Semester 6	
	Semester 4 Essential Skills for Employability (HSS3)	Semester 5 Foreign Language		
SI. No.	Essential Skills for Employability		Semester 6	
SI. No.	Essential Skills for Employability (HSS3)	Foreign Language	Semester 6 Major Project	
SI. No. 01 02	Essential Skills for Employability (HSS3) Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics(HSS4)	Foreign Language Corporate Readiness Skills	Semester 6 Major Project Professional Elective 4	
SI. No. 01 02 03	Essential Skills for Employability (HSS3) Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics(HSS4) Java Full Stack Development	Foreign Language Corporate Readiness Skills Internship-2	Semester 6 Major Project Professional Elective 4 Professional Elective 5	
SI. No. 01 02 03 04	Essential Skills for Employability (HSS3) Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics(HSS4) Java Full Stack Development Object Oriented Analysis & Design	Foreign Language Corporate Readiness Skills Internship-2 Professional Elective 3	Semester 6 Major Project Professional Elective 4 Professional Elective 5 MOOCS Certification 1	

Specialization: Cloud Technology & Information Security, Data Science

Fees Details

Year	Registration Fees	Exam Fees	Coaching Fees	Total Fees (AED)
First	500	200	5000	5700
Second	500	200	5000	5700
Third	500	200	5000	5700
	Total Fees			17100

Note: 5% Vat additional

Documents Required

- Higher Secondary Mark sheet copy
- Transfer Certificate copy (Attested, if student is from UAE)
- Xth Mark Sheet Copy
- Aadhaar card (Mandatory for Indian Students)
- Passport Copies
- Photographs 4

ATLAS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS UAE I INDIA I UK

Eligibility

- Higher Secondary Certificate from any recognized Board (CBSE/NIOS/State Board)
- G.C.E. with not less than 3 subjects in 'A' level with ENGLISH in 'O' level (5 Subjects)
- Three-year Diploma conducted by State Board of Technical Education & Training

